SOD-323 Plastic-Encapsulate Diodes
BZT52C2V4S-BZT52C75S    ZENER DIODE
FEATURES
 Planar die construction
 200mW power dissipation on ceramic PBC
 General purpose, medium current
 Ideally suited for automated assembly processes
 Available in lead free version

0.1 16.4 20.0
0.1 18.4 22.0
0.1 21.4 25.3
0.1 24.4 29.4
0.1 27.4 33.4
0.1 30.4 37.4
0.1 33.4 41.2
2.0 10.0 12.0
2.0 10.0 12.0
1.0 10.0 12.0
1.0 10.0 12.0
0.2 10.0 12.0
0.2 10.0 12.0
0.2 10.0 12.057.0 2.5BZT52C75S ZA 75 70.0 79.0 2.5 300 500 1.0
47.0 2.5
BZT52C68S WZ 68 64.0 72.0 2.5 250 500 1.0 52.0 2.5
BZT52C62S WY 62 58.0 66.0 2.5 200 500 1.0
500 1.0 39.0 2.5
BZT52C56S WX 56 52.0 60.0 2.5 180 500 1.0 43.0 2.5
33.0 2.5
BZT52C47S WV 47 44.0 50.0 2.5 150 500 1.0 36.0 2.5
BZT52C43S WU 43 40.0 46.0 2.5 130 500 1.0
BZT52C51S WW 51 48.0 54.0 2.5 180
25.2 2
BZT52C39S WT 39 37.0 41.0 2 130 350 0.5 27.3 2
BZT52C36S WS 36 34.0 38.0 2 90 350 0.5
21.0 2
BZT52C33S WR 33 31.0 35.0 2 80 325 0.5 23.1 2
BZT52C30S WQ 30 28.0 32.0 2 80 300 0.5
16.8 5
BZT52C27S WP 27 25.1 28.9 2 80 300 0.5 18.9 2
BZT52C24S WO 24 22.8 25.6 5 70 250 1.0
14.0 5
BZT52C22S WN 22 20.8 23.3 5 55 250 1.0 15.4 5
BZT52C20S WM 20 18.8 21.2 5 55 225 1.0
11.2 5
BZT52C18S WL 18 16.8 19.1 5 45 225 1.0 12.6 5
BZT52C16S WK 16 15.3 17.1 5 40 200 1.0
8.0 5
BZT52C15S WJ 15 13.8 15.6 5 30 200 1.0 10.5 5
BZT52C13S WI 13 12.4 14.1 5 30 170 1.0
8.0 5
BZT52C12S WH 12 11.4 12.7 5 25 150 1.0 8.0 5
BZT52C11S WG 11 10.4 11.6 5 20 150 1.0
6.0 5
BZT52C10S WF 10 9.4 10.6 5 20 150 1.0 7.0 5
BZT52C9V1S WE 9.1 8.5 9.6 5 15 100 1.0
5.0 5
BZT52C8V2S WD 8.2 7.7 8.7 5 15 80 1.0 5.0 5
BZT52C7V5S WC 7.5 7.0 7.9 5 15 80 1.0
4.0 5
BZT52C6V8S WB 6.8 6.4 7.2 5 15 80 1.0 4.0 5
BZT52C6V2S WA 6.2 5.8 6.6 5 10 150 1.0
2.0 5
BZT52C5V6S W9 5.6 5.2 6.0 5 40 400 1.0 2.0 5
BZT52C5V1S W8 5.1 4.8 5.4 5 60 480 1.0
1.0 5
BZT52C4V7S W7 4.7 4.4 5.0 5 80 500 1.0 2.0 5
BZT52C4V3S W6 4.3 4.0 4.6 5 90 600 1.0
1.0 5
BZT52C3V9S W5 3.9 3.7 4.1 5 90 600 1.0 1.0 5
BZT52C3V6S W4 3.6 3.4 3.8 5 90 600 1.0
1.0 5
BZT52C3V3S W3 3.3 3.1 3.5 5 95 600 1.0 1.0 5
BZT52C3V0S W2 3.0 2.8 3.2 5 95 600 1.0
1.0 5
BZT52C2V7S W1 2.7 2.5 2.9 5 100 600 1.0 1.0 5
BZT52C2V4S W0 2.4 2.20 2.60 5 100 600 1.0
TYPE Marking
Zener Voltage Range (Note 2)
Maximum Zener
Impedance (Note 3)